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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

Pl IOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1382900
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1428837
Date of Transaction: 10/27/2006

CUSTOMER: MARRA/MAJESTIC
29100 HALL ST
SOLON,01 I 44139 f Gil 2_ 06

LINE F---11-TRIT~-# QTY DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI~ PRICE ~
I.OCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW

1 3.00 MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE $30 (1993) - n/a - 90.00
CASES: AMC374741/$30.00, AMC374742/$30.00,
AMC374743/$30.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW

2 113 . 00 IMINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE $ 15 ( 1930) - n/a - 45 . 00
CASES: AMC374741/$15.00, AMC374742/$15.00,
»15.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MAINT 20073 11 3.00 1 MINING CI.M MAINT FEE $125 (1993 - 11/2 - 375.00(3)CASES: AMC374741/$125.00, AMC374742/$125.00,

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1--AMOUNT:11$510.66 POSTMARKED: IN/A

-TYPE]ICIJECK-RECERED: 10/27/2666
1--CHEEKNO 1134823

NAME: MARRA/MAJESTIC
29100 HALL ST
SOLON On 44139

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation ofa portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.
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OFFICIAL C~IES: /Case File/ /SD Read/ /Divis /Author/

I' .- ".

1,
1.
L I

MAR 232009
In Reply Refer To: i
3800 (AZ-933) RE 4 %#'AMC374741

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7007 2680 0000 8514 4435

DECISION

Marra/Maj estic-Peters&Parker AMC374741-374743
31300 Solon Road #12 Paystreak 7-8, Paystreak 13
Solon, Ohio 44139

Decision Vacated

The decision of March 6,2009, declaring the above listed mining claims forfeited for failure
to file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver on or
before September 1,2008, is hereby vacated.

Documentation showing timely receipt of the 2009 maintenance fee payment has been received.
Our records have been updated to show the claim in a current status. Enclosed are copies of your
Serial Register Page.

If additional information is required, please contact Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397.

Alvin L. Burch
Group Administrator
Renewable and Mineral Resources

Enclosure

REbert



• Complete items 1,2, and 3. Also complete A. Sign~ture
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. 0 AgentX 1• Print your name and address on the reverse ,

 1 L di, rr :7 Il Addressee
so that we can return the card to you . B . Received by Printed Name) ' C Datg of Delivery

• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits. -3 /70 /gj

D. is deliver¢ address*dif66~*' 1 ? e E] Yes'
1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter cid* addrpss ¤ No

0
Marra/Majestic-Peters&Parker Z

31300 Solon Road #12 41 20* , f,
Solon, Ohio 44139 3. Service Type
(AZ-933) RE AMC374741 F1 Certified Mail 0 Express Mail

0 Registered 1 Return Receipt for Merchandise
0 Insured Mail 0 C.O.D.

4 . Restricted Delivery ? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes

2. Article Number
(Transfer from service lat 7007 2680 0000 8514 4435

~ PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1540



UNITE&D STATES POSTAL SERVICE |||||| Permit No G-10

First-Class Mail1.i~IJJIFees-paid~

f·Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box 0

J

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR T
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 02 -
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE . ..4 --4=0 17-1
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVE. SUITE~00 UJ -i o
PHOENIX, ARIZONA 850044427 > 0 ----, .1

0C
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4 -- + fp United States Department of the Interior o,JEL.

0
JO

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT --,9
TAKE PRIDE'4443 1%,9 Arizona State Office iNAMERICA

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/az/
March 6,2009

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (AZ-933) RE
AMC374741

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEWT REQUESTED No. 7008 2810 0000 6281 0757

DECISION

MARRA/MAJESTIC-PETERS&PARKER : This decision affects those claims
31300 SOLON RD #12  shown in the block below
SOLON, OH 44139

AMC374741-374743
PAYSTREAK 7-8, PAYSTREAK 13

MINING CLAIMS
DECLAREDEOREEITED

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeited for failure to file the required
maintenance fee payment or small miner' s maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $125, or submit a
waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements were established by Title 30
United States Code (U.S.C.) 28-f-k, as amended, and Title 43 Code ofFederal Regulations
(CFR) 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment, or waiver received on or before
September 1,2008, for the 2009 assessment year, for the claims listed above. Therefore, the
claims are forfeited.

This decision does not relieve you ofthe liability for reclamation ofall areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency
so that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may
be released from liability.

.



.

, I_ Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A. Signatuip
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. x zs,«647- 10\ 1 .Ef"~ 0 Agent

I Print your name and address on the reverse 0 Addressee

1 • 1ttatfthis cardt~the back ~ ttohe ouallpiece , » Received by ( Printed Name) C . Date ~Deliyery

or on the front if space permits.
D. Is delivery address different from item 1? m Yes

1. Article Addressed to: If YES, address below: O No

MARRA/MAJESTIC- %' MAR »~\
PETERS&PARKER
31300 SOLON RD #12
SOLON. OH 44139 3. Se
AZ-933 RE AMC374741 0 Ce CO*S 0 Express Mall

0 Registered-~0 Return Receipt for Merchandise
O Insured Mail O C.O.D.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes

2. Article Number 7008 2810 0000 6281 0757(Transfer from service label)

PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1540
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. I.

2

If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer, the surface
management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management regulations.

For land administered by the Bureau ofLand Management (BLM), if you fail to reclaim the land
to the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809, the BLM will
issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with the
noncompliance order, the BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to
conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See 43 CFR
3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board ofLand Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If
an appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within
30 days from receipt ofthis decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error

Ifyou wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993)
for a stay ofthe effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed
by the Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay
is required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the
notice of appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this
decision and to the Interior Board ofLand Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor
(see 43 CFR 4.413) at the same time the original documents are filed with this office. Ifyou
request a stay, you have the burden ofproofto demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a
decision pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties ifthe stay is granted or denied,
(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,
(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm ifthe stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please contact Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397.

£2«4.-z__ #f LEZL__

Alvin L. Burch
Group Administrator
Renewable and Mineral Resources

Enclosure
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 8/27/2019 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 130 Of 216

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4540397
Agency Tracking ID: 1566492875 

Assessment Year: 2020 

Paid On: 8/22/2019

Printed For Lead File # AMC374741

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 19 

Total Amount Paid: $3,135.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid

PAYSTREAK 1 AMC374517 AMC374517 $165.00

PAYSTREAK 2 AMC374518 AMC374517 $165.00

PAYSTREAK 4 AMC374519 AMC374517 $165.00

PAYSTREAK 5 AMC374520 AMC374517 $165.00

PAYSTREAK 6 AMC374521 AMC374517 $165.00

PAYSTREAK 9 AMC374522 AMC374517 $165.00

PAYSTREAK 10 AMC374523 AMC374517 $165.00

PAYSTREAK 11 AMC374524 AMC374517 $165.00

PAYSTREAK 12 AMC374525 AMC374517 $165.00

PAYSTREAK 14 AMC374526 AMC374517 $165.00

PAYSTREAK 15 AMC374527 AMC374517 $165.00

PAYSTREAK 16 AMC374528 AMC374517 $165.00

PAYSTREAK 17 AMC374529 AMC374517 $165.00

PAYSTREAK 18 AMC374530 AMC374517 $165.00

PAYSTREAK 19 AMC374531 AMC374517 $165.00

PAYSTREAK 20 AMC374532 AMC374517 $165.00

PAYSTREAK 7 AMC374741 AMC374741 $165.00

PAYSTREAK 8 AMC374742 AMC374741 $165.00

PAYSTREAK 13 AMC374743 AMC374741 $165.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 33 of 76
l

U nited  States D ep artm en t o f  the Interior  
B ureau o f Land M an agem en t Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4540397
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4661348
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2019___________________

CUSTOMER:
llANTHONY J MARRA JR 
15470 KIDD DRIVE 
NEWBURY,OH 44065 US

L IN E
# QTY D E S C R IP T IO N R E M A R K S

U N IT
P R IC E

T O T A L

1 1.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
C A SE S: AMC374517/$3135.00

- n/a - 3135.00

T O T A L :  $ 3 ,1 3 5 .0 0

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 3135.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/22/2019

NAME: ANTHONY J MARRA JR 
15470 KIDD DRIVE 
NEWBURY OH 44065 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX6995 AUTH CODE: 04503G
NAME ON 

CARD: ANTHONY J MARRA JR

SIGNATURE: INTERNET

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a 
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/25/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT


DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
, BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time 8/20/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 265 Of 316

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4237298 Printed For Lead File # AMC374741

Agency Tracking ID: 1534440786

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 19

Paid On: 8/16/2018 Total Amount Paid: $2,945.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid

PAYSTREAKl AMC374517 AMC374517 $155.00

PAYSTREAK 2 AMC374518 AMC374517 $155.00

PAYSTREAK 4 AMC374519 AMC374517 $155.00

PAYSTREAK 5 AMC374520 AMC374517 $155.00

PAYSTREAK 6 AMC374521 AMC374517 $155.00

PAYSTREAK 9 AMC374522 AMC374517 $155.00

PAYSTREAK 10 AMC374523 AMC374517 $155.00

PAYSTREAK 11 AMC374524 AMC374517 $155.00

PAYSTREAK 12 AMC374525 AMC374517 $155.00

PAYSTREAK 14 AMC374526 AMC374517 $155.00

PAYSTREAK 15 AMC374527 AMC374517 $155.00

PAYSTREAK 16 AMC374528 AMC374517 $155.00

PAYSTREAK 17 AMC374529 AMC374517 $155.00

PAYSTREAK 18 AMC374530 AMC374517 $155.00

PAYSTREAK 19 AMC374531 AMC374517 $155.00

PAYSTREAK 20 AMC374532 AMC374517 $155.00

PAYSTREAK 7 AMC374741 AMC374741 $155.00

PAYSTREAK 8 AMC374742 AMC374741 $155.00

PAYSTREAK 13 AMC374743 AMC374741 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 9 of 52

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4237298
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4352680
Date of Transaction: 08/16/2018

CUSTOMER:
ANTHONY J MARRA JR
700 E 73 RD S I
CLEVELAND.Oil 44103 US

IEREIr--1 -7-ENFFE-I'QTYI DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII ITOTALI~1 PRICE ~ ~
I,OCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
INOT NEW-UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 1 ~~1 1 11.00 111 1~MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED IE__1 1 - n/a - 2945.00

LTO¥xitll--32,945.661
PAYMENT INFORMATION

NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM () Mining Claim".
1 F----~RjENT: 2945.00POSTMARKF.Dfl«-----1

NAME: ANTIK)NYJNL4RRA-JR-------------------~
1700 E 73RD ST
CLEVELAND OH 44103 US

1---CARD-NOJIXXXX3565EXXXX6995------IFAUTH-CODE:~3626G-~
NAME ON -IANTHONY J MARRA JR

REMARKS-----------------f

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation ola
portion ofthe ollicial electronic record contained therein.

littps://ilmocop(}ap933.blm.doi.net/egibin/cbsp/zorder_search'?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/2()/2018



Run Date: 08/21/17 Run Time: 09:47 AM
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3938876 Printed For Lead File # AMC374741

Agency Tracking ID: 1502808118

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 19

Paid On: 08/15/2017 Total Amount Paid: $2,945.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No ' ]1* Lead File No ~ ., Amount Paid ]
PAYSTREAK 1 AMC374517 ' AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 2 AMC374518 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 4 AMC374519 AMC374517 $155.001
PAYSTREAK 5 AMC374520 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 6 AMC374521 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 9 AMC374522 'AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 10 AMC374523 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 11 AMC374524 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 12 AMC374525 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 14 AMC374526 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 15 AMC374527 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 16 AMC374528 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 17 AMC374529 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 18 AMC374530 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 19 AMC374531 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 20 AMC374532 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 7 AMC374741 AMC374741 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 8 AMC374742 AMC374741 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 13 AMC374743 AMC374741 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 30 of 101

~ United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE. 800

PHOENIX, Al 85004 -4427 No: 3938876
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4048528
Date of Transaction: 08/15/2017

CUSTOMER:
ANTHONY J MARRA JR
700 E 73 RD ST
CLEVEI,AND,OH 44103 US

LINE [7-Em-irl=---1
# QTY DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII l ITOTALI1 ~ PRICE ~ ~

MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
|CASES: AMC374518/$2945.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

-TYPE:[CRF.I)ITCAIZD-RECEiVED: 108/15/201-7
NAME: ANTIIONY J MARRA JR

700 E 73 RD ST
CLEVELAND Oil 44103 US

1---CARD-NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX9537-AETHCODif]11007136--1
NAME ON ANTI IONY .1 MARRA .JRCARD:

REMARKS

This receipt was uenerated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search'?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/21/2017



Run Date: 09/08/16 Run Time: 12:27 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3637787 Printed For Lead File # AMC374741
Agency Tracking ID: 1471872945

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 19

Paid On: 08/22/2016 Total Amount Paid: $2,945.00

F-laim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No
j PAYSTREAK 1 AMC374517 AMC374517 Am°Tts'~55
~ PAYSTREAK 2 AMC374518 AMC374517 $155.00 ~
PAYSTREAK 4 AMC374519 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 5 AMC374520 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 6 AMC374521 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 9 AMC374522 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 10 AMC374523 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 11 AMC374524 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 12 AMC374525 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 14 AMC374526 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 15 AMC374527 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 16 AMC374528 AMC374517 $155.00 1
PAYSTREAK 17 AMC374529 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 18 AMC374530 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 19 AMC374531 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 20 AMC374532 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 7 AMC374741 AMC374741 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 8 AMC374742 AMC374741 $155.00

~ PAYSTREAK 13 AMC374743 AMC374741 $155.00]

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



I\-CUCipl rage 6 j OI 1 UD

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3637787
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3741673
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2016

CUSTOMER:
ANTHONY J MARRA JR
700 EAST 73RD STREET
CLEVELAND,OH 44103 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~ PRICE ~l 1

1 1 Ill.00 ~INOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
1~MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED '1-11»11111|CASES: AMC374518/$2945.00

--TOTAL:-4945.60

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1-AMOUNT:.~POSTMARKED: IN/A
1-----TYPE:CREDIT-CARDRECEIVERI*22/2616

NAME: ANTHONY J MARRA JR
700 EAST 73RD STREET
CLEVELAND OH 44103 US

CARDRO: XXXXXXXXXXXX9537-AUTH-CODE:~09667G
NAME ON ANTHONY J MARRA JRCARD:

1--=FIRES: 1-6/2618---1-Il--1

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation ofa portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/26/2016



< JuniC ZU [ 4 ) UNITED STATES 3-19 5 17
.

, , DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERI
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 8 1 97 91MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FORLODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Name: 4-rialc-- 0 *"t»f ers
Mailing Address: 50 .est

city, state, zip: Ell£5:ledd.CE_8_titilo_3______

~ Check here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of claims/sites ) 9
x $155 per claim/site
Total due BLM $_)_9_1.-09

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) DecliningDeposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remittedto the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If thepayment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also bemade by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phonenumbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year 3-0 6.

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.

-ri ..;
CD Ln

0 (\J -

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.

U ' '. 7 3 r .5/,  9.4 1

R <146-W
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INSTRUCTIONS

1. This is an optional form that may be used to satisfy the requirements for the Bureau of Land Management

(BLM) under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28f and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR

part 3834). Since local and State laws may vary, you should contact your local and State agencies where the

claims are located to ensure all applicable laws and requirements are satisfied.

2. This form should be used to pay the maintenance fee for lode mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites only.

To pay the maintenance fee for placer mining claims, use Form 3830-5a.

3. Complete the section for the number of claims and the amount being remitted to the BLM.

4. Enter the year in paragraph 2 for the applicable assessment year.

5. List all mining claim or site names and the BLM serial number associated to the claim or site, if the BLM has

notified you what the serial number is. Every attempt should be made to include the current BLM serial number

for each claim or site listed.

6. The name and current mailing addresses ofthe person paying the maintenance fee(s) should be listed at the top

of the form. If this is a change of address for a claimant, that should also be noted.

7. If needed, an additional sheet can be used to continue listing claim and site names and BLM serial numbers, or

the name and current mailing address of additional claimants.

8. Ifpaying by credit card, you must complete the following credit card information on page 3: (a) exact name on

the face ofthe credit card; (b) amount paid; (c) type of card; (d) credit card number; (e) expiration date of the

card; and (f) telephone number. You must also sign on page 3 to show authorization to charge the credit card.

NOTICES

THE PRIVACY ACT and 43 CFR 2.48(d) require that you be furnished with the following information in

connection with the information requested by this form.
AUTHORITY: 30 U.S.C. 28f and 43 CFR part 3834 permit collection of the information requested by this form.

PRINCIPAL PURPOSE: The BLM will use the information you provide to record the annual maintenance fee

payment for the claims and sites listed and to verify that payment has been made in accordance with 30 U.S.C. 28f

and 43 CFR part 3834.
ROUTINE USES: The BLM will only disclose this information in accordance with the provisions at 43 CFR

2.56(b) and (c).
EFFECT OF NOT PROVIDING INFORMATION: Disclosure of the requested information is required by 30

U.S.C. 28f and 43 CFR part 3834 for claimants paying the annual maintenance fee. The use of this specific form

when paying the maintenance fee is optional. However, when paying the maintenance fee, it is the requested

information on this form that is required to be submitted along with the fee. Failure to submit all the required

information will delay the BLM's processing of the information and may preclude the BLM~s acceptance of the

maintenance fee payment, which may result in forfeiture of the mining claim(s) or site(s) by the*ima& ' -2
I CA':
0

Gl 11
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(Continued on page 3) 
( Form 3830-5, page 2)



PA~STREAK PARTNERS
700 EAST 73  RO ST., CLEVELAND, OH 44103, PHONE (216) 361-9977, FAX (216) 361-9981

August 19,2015

Bureau of Land Management Re: RenewaIFeesArizona State Office for 19 ClaimsOne North Central Ave
Suite 800
Phoenix AZ 85004-4427

To Whom It May Concern:

I am sending a check in the amount of $2,945.00 to renew our 19 claims. Wewould appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (Seeattached copies of 2014 receipt) 1 am enclosing self-stamped envelope for thereturn of our receipt. If you have any questions please contact me at(216) 361-9977.

Note:
Paystreak Partners would like to renew our 19 claims @ $155.00 ea.= $2,945.00
The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

County Book/DocketBLM Serial Numbers Names of Claims/Sites & Page or Fee#
AMC 374517 PAYSTREAKl 8-4447/P-418AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 8-4447/P-419AMC 374519 PAYSTREAK 4 8-4447/P-420AMC 374520 PAYSTREAK 5 8-4447/P-421«AMC 374521 PAYSTREAK 6 8-4447/P-422AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 8-4451/P-995

PHGEiAMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 8-4451/P-996

?015 AUG 25 
P
 2: 4 1

AMC 374522 PAYSTREAK 9 8-4447/P-423 57 .14

3AMC 374523 PAYSTREAK 10 8-4447/P-424 - . 3AMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 8-4447/P-425 T ' r:'iAMC 374525 PAYSTREAK 12 8-4447/P-426 E J
AMC 374743 PAYSTREAK 13 8-4451/P-997 ~5AMC 374526 PAYSTREAK 14 8-4447/P-427AMC 374527 PAYSTREAK 15 8-4447/P-428AMC 374528 PAYSTREAK 16 8-4447/P-429AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17 8-4447/P-430AMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 8-4447/P-431AMC 374531 PAYSTREAK 19 8-4447/P-432AMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 8-4447/P-433
Sincerely, -j

Luz*/1. Levanduski
Office Manager



1- 6469 1 Ul 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3115319Phone: 602-417-9200
Transaction #: 3207060
Date of Transaction: 08/28/2014

CUSTOMER:
PAYSTREAK PARTNERS
700 E 73RD ST
CLEVELAND,OH 44103-1707 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 11TOTALI1 II PRICE H 1
|CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH |IMAINNT FEE I1 1.00 INO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY |~PYMNT (19) ~ -11/a-RECEIVED 12015  2945.00CASES: AMC374517/$2945.00 L-1

EETOTAL:]F-*ii@

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1---AMOUNT:12945.60--11POSTNIARKED:1168/25/2014-1--TYPE:ICHEEKII-RECEIVED:116EETE]

NAME: PAYSTREAK PARTNERS
700 E 73RD ST
CLEVELAND OH 44103-1707 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portionof the official electronic record contained therein. -0H 'E: 
X, ARIZONA

67 -

1015 A G 25 
P
 2: 41

8/28/14



PAYSTREAK PARTNERS
700 EAST 73  RD ST.,CLEVELAND, OH 44103, PHONE (216) 361-9977, FAX (216) 361-9981

August 25, 2014

Bureau of Land Management Re: Renewal Fees'Arizona State Office for 19 ClaimsOne N Central Ave
Phoenix AZ 85004-2203

To Whom It May Concern:

I am sending a check in the amount of $2,945.00 to renew our 19 claims. Wewould appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (Seeattached copies of 2013 receipt) I am enclosing self-stamped envelope for thereturn of our receipt. If you have any questions please contact me at-o S~ f-
CJ

(216) 361-9977. 2=7
0

Note: 
=
 m n=

Paystreak Partners would like to renew our 19 claims @ $155.00 ea.:E#2,915.00*1 TA
N '30

= 19 ZAThe following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona. -
-D :-71

County Book/DocketBLM Serial Numbers Names of Claims/Sites & Page or Fee#
AMC 374517 PAYSTREAK 1 8-4447/P-418AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 8-4447/P-419AMC 374519 PAYSTREAK 4 8-4447/P-420AMC 374520 PAYSTREAK 5 8-4447/P-421AMC 374521 PAYSTREAK 6 8-4447/P-422AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 8-4451/P-995AMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 8-4451/P-996 N O.OFCLAIMS L9AMC 374522 PAYSTREAK 9 8-4447/P-423 AMOUNT 5-3»0*<AMC 374523 PAYSTREAK 10 8-4447/P-424 RECEFr NO. c~AMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 8-4447/P-425 INrtAMC 374525 PAYSTREAK 12 8-4447/P-426 ** BLM-ASO**AMC 374743 PAYSTREAK 13 8-4451/P-997AMC 374526 PAYSTREAK 14 8-4447/P-427 -u r...1

AMC 374527 PAYSTREAK 15 8-4447/P-428 % (-rl .AMC 374528 PAYSTREAK 16 8-4447/P-429 (9AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17 8-4447/P-430 ~AMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 8-4447/P-431 LAMC 374531 PAYSTREAK 19 8-4447/P-432 92

?61 
AUG 2 5 

P
 2: 4 1

AMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 8-4447/P-433 N
Sincerely, 2

Luz M. Levanduski
Office Manager



6·fi}J.1

1015 AUG 25 P 3 0 5 1
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Page 1 of 1
,

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3377068
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3475316
Date of Transaction: 08/26/2015

CUSTOMER:
PAYSTREAK PARTNERS
700 E 73RD ST
CLEVELAND,OH 44103-1707 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI~~ PRICE ~~

CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH MAINT FEE
~~130. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT - 19 - n/a - 2945 . 00

RECEIVED 2016
CASES: AMC374517/$2945.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOET: 12945-36 POSTMARKED: 08/19/2015

1----TYPE: ICHEEK-RECEIVED: 168/25/26-15

NAME: PAYSTREAK PARTNERS
700 E 73RD ST
CLEVELAND OH 44103-1707 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

8/26/2015



, 67 ,/91 7
374-741PAYSTREAK PARTNERS

700 EAST 73RD ST., CLEVELAND, OH 44103, PHONE (216) 361-9977, FAX (216) 361-9981

August 25, 2014

Bureau of Land Management Re: RenewaIFees
Arizona State Office for 19 Claims
One N Central Ave
Phoenix AZ 85004-2203

To Whom It May Concern:

I am sending a check in the amount of $2,945.00 to renew our 19 claims. We
would appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (See
attached copies of 2013 receipt) I am enclosing self-stamped envelope for the
return of our receipt. If you have any questions please contact me at.0 :* 51
(216) 361-9977.

CD
r-n IJAJNote: 03 , .Tl

ro 1 CD
- f.77-J3>Paystreak Partners would like to renew our 19 claims @ $155.00 ea.E#2,9*.00 14

D0

The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona. -1- -
5.. r..2 'i

-0 '1
County Book/Docket

BLM Serial Numbers Names of Claims/Sites & Page or Fee#

AMC 374517 PAYSTREAK 1 8-4447/P-418
AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 8-4447/P-419
AMC 374519 PAYSTREAK 4 8-4447/P-420
AMC 374520 PAYSTREAK 5 8-4447/P-421
AMC 374521 PAYSTREAK 6 8-4447/P-422
AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 8-4451/P-995
AMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 8-4451/P-996 NO. OF CLAIMS L
AMC 374522 PAYSTREAK 9 8-4447/P-423 AMOUNT (533~4£FE
AMC 374523 PAYSTREAK 10 8-4447/P-424 RECEIPT NO. e 3/15 3/ 5
AMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 8-4447/P-425 INIT. (fi*64- IAMC 374525 PAYSTREAK 12 8-4447/P-426 ** BLM-ASC)**
AMC 374743 PAYSTREAK 13 8-4451/P-997
AMC 374526 PAYSTREAK 14 8-4447/P-427 ~NTEREMAMC 374527 PAYSTREAK 15 8-4447/P-428
AMC 374528 PAYSTREAK 16 8-4447/P-429 8 SEP 0 2 2014 ~
AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17 8-4447/P-430 *
AMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 8-4447/P-431 T.-BY.._14
AMC 374531 PAYSTREAK 19 8-4447/P-432
AMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 8-4447/P-433

Sincerely,

Luz M. Levanduski
Office Manager



lili . d ''

PAYSTREAKPARINERS
700 EAST 73RD ST., CLEVELAND, OH 44103, PHONE (216) 361-9977, FAX (216) 361-9981

August 22,2013

Bureau of Land Management Re: Renewal Fees

Arizona State Office for 19 Claims

1 North Central Avenue
Phoenix AZ 85004

To Whom It May Concern:

I am sending a check in the amount of $2,660.00 to renew our 19 claims. We ~

would appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (See

attached copies of 2012 receipt) I am enclosing self-stamped envelope for the

return of our receipt. If you have any questions please contact me at

(216) 361-9977. CO
-O = 1.-I

Note: The companies name has changed - See attached Quitclai 17*ee* Z
Paystreak Partners would like to renew our 19 claims @ $140.00 e4* $2~60.00~

The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona. 29 -0 , 161
rd 19 -2

County Book/*cket- 6
r-rl

BLM Serial Numbers Names of Claims/Sites & Page or Fee# -

AMC 374517 PAYSTREAK 1 8-4447/P-418

AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 8-4447/P-419

AMC 374519 PAYSTREAK 4 8-4447/P-420

AMC 374520 PAYSTREAK 5 8-4447/P-421

AMC 374521 PAYSTREAK 6 8-4447/P-422

AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 8-4451/P-995

AMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 8-4451/P-996

AMC 374522 PAYSTREAK 9 8-4447/P-423 ]2

281] SEP -3 A
 10 22

BLM AZ

AMC 374523 PAYSTREAK 10 8-4447/P-424 g 50

AMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 8-4447/P-425 z ._mn

AMC 374525 PAYSTREAK 12 8-4447/P-426 >< #m

AMC 374743 PAYSTREAK 13 8-4451/P-997 ~ n <rrlrn

AMC 374526 PAYSTREAK 14 8-4447/P-427 N 00

AMC 374527 PAYSTREAK 15 8-4447/P-428 ~ 44

AMC 374528 PAYSTREAK 16 8-4447/P-429 > 6m
AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17  8-4447/P-430

AMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 8-4447/P-431

AMC 374531 PAYSTREAK 19 8-4447/P-432

AMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 8-4447/P-433NO. OF CLAIMS~_(~.
AMOUNT 4-@CE@G
RECEIPT No. ~~5~25
INIT. L1-1,-,u=-r--

. Ldvanduski ** BLM.ASO** '

Office Manager
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Page 1 of 1
/1 ¥

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3115319Phone: 602-417-9200
Transaction #: 3207060
Date of Transaction: 08/28/2014 ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

CUSTOMER:
PAYSTREAK PARTNERS '
700 E 73RD ST
CLEVELAND,OH 44103-1707 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALIU PRICE ~

|CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH ||MAINNT FEE |1 1.00 INO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY |IPYMNT (19) ~ -iVa-RECEIVED |2015  2945.00
CASES: AMC374517/$2945.00 1--- -- - --- 1

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT:[545.661#OSTMARKED:08/25/2014-TYPE: IERECK-RECEIVED: 168/27/2014

--CH-ECKNO: 169
NAME: PAYSTREAK PARTNERS

700 E 73RD ST
CLEVELAND OH 44103-1707 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portionof the official electronic record contained therein.
37 4 5 { 1-

8/7.8/14



AfA< 37 45 171 ., 1 Amt?9474l 'PAYSTREAK PARTNERS
700 EAST 73  RD ST., CLEVELAND, OH 44103, PHONE (216) 361-9977, FAX (216) 361-9981

August 22,2013

Bureau of Land Management Re: Renewal FeesArizona State Office for 19 Claims1 North Central Avenue
Phoenix AZ 85004

To Whom It May Concern:

I am sending a check in the amount of $2,660.00 to renew our 19 claims. Wewould appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (Seeattached copies of 2012 receipt) I am enclosing self-stamped envelope for thereturn of our receipt. If you have any questions please contact me at(216) 361-9977.

Note: The companies name has changed - See attached Quitclaim Deed.
Paystreak Partners would like to renew our 19 claims @ $140.00 ea.= $2,660.00.
The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

County Book/DocketBLM Serial Numbers Names of Claims/Sites & Page or Fee#
AMC 374517 PAYSTREAK 1 8-4447/P-418AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 8-4447/P-419AMC 374519 PAYSTREAK 4 8-4447/P-420AMC 374520 PAYSTREAK 5 8-4447/P-421AMC 374521- PAYSTREAK 6 8-4447/P-422AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 8-4451/P-995AMC 374742- PAYSTREAK 8 8-4451/P-996AMC 374522 PAYSTREAK 9 8-4447/P-423 12 5

BLM AAMC 374523 PAYSTREAK 10 8-4447/P-424 {g w
ro NioAMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 8-4447/P-425 Z -g £/313&AMC 374525- PAYSTREAK 12 8-4447/P-426 ?< 6 -*nAMC 374743 - PAYSTREAK 13 8-4451/P-997 5 42

I.-.. ]> Ill rnAMC 374526 PAYSTREAK 14 8-4447/P-427 iv 4 4
-3 0AMC 374527 PAYSTREAK 15 8-4447/P-428 9AMC 374528 PAYSTREAK 16 8-4447/P-429 > ru 3N pr,AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17  8-4447/P-430AMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 8-4447/P-431AMC 374531 PAYSTREAK 19 8-4447/P-432 / 4AMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 8-4447/P-4*10. OF CLAIMS. 4 / __ ~N i E k ai AMOUNT 7...):.)'(-iSingerely E #-DSEP 69 203 RECEIPT NO. 12*5~4'471~

INIT. 6444:- 11Luk M. Levanduski ** BLM-ASO*BY: 1 U-Office Manager



I 3.

PAYSTREAK PARTN~RS
700 EAST 73R0 ST., CLEVELAND, OH 44103, PHONE (216) 361-9977, FAX (216) 361-9981

August 27, 2012

Bureau of Land Management Re: RenewaIFees
Arizona State Office for 19 Claims
1 North Central Avenue
Phoenix AZ 85004

To Whom It May Concern: -0 9. B
ZE=X

I am sending a check in the amount of $2,660,00 to renew our 19 claim ~Ne~ f511
tsr' C->would appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (Me

attached copies of 2011 receipt) I am enclosing self-stamped envelopefer thY 42
return of our receipt. If you have any questions please contact me at ~ > r~mo
(216) 361-9977. 0 i# IR

Z>-23
Note: Our new mailing address is: 700 E. 73rd. St., Cleveland, OH 44103 N m

M/M-P&P would like to renew our 19 claims @ $140.00 EA = $2,660.00.

The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

County Book/Docket
BLM Serial Numbers Names of Claims/Sites & Page or Fee#

AMC 374517 PAYSTREAK 1 8-4447/P-418
AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 8-4447/P-419 *
AMC 374519 PAYSTREAK 4 8-4447/P-420 -, SH
AMC 374520 PAYSTREAK 5 8-4447/P-421 g Z; u

AMC 374521 PAYSTREAK 6 8-4447/P-422 C b >-- ..4 -1

AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 8-4451/P-995 53 w·.i g

AMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 8-4451/P-996 4. '.-drrl

AMC 374522 PAYSTREAK 9 8-4447/P-423 4 -0 1 4,1
AMC 374523 PAYSTREAK 10 8-4447/P-424 -1 W 1) CD

AMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 8-4447/P-425 -1 0

AMC 374525 PAYSTREAK 12 8-4447/P-426 ro '7

AMC 374743 PAYSTREAK 13 8-4451/P-997
AMC 374526 PAYSTREAK 14 8-4447/P-427
AMC 374527 PAYSTREAK 15 8-4447/P-428
AMC 374528 PAYSTREAK 16 8-4447/P-429
AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17 8-4447/P-430
AMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 8-4447/P-431
AMC 374531 PAYSTREAK 19 8-4447/P-432
AMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 8-4447/P -433 / \ Cl j

i lili
Sincerely,

Luz'M  Levanduski '..., '

Office Manager



C - --D-

United States Departr~ent of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land ]Management 1  f ]- CEI// EL)

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE vIAY 7 3 1017"

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2573782
Phone: 602-41 7-9200

fransaction #: 2653236
Date of Transaction: 05/22/2012

CUSTOMER:
MARRA/MAJESTIC
700 E 73RD ST
CLEVELAND.OH 44103-1707 US

LINE F----PuNff-][----1# QTY DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALIH PRICE ~~

1 1 d 1.00 UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM
MONEY RECEIVED |QCD (19) ~ - n/a - ~ 190.001

PAYMENT INFORMATION

-TYPE:ICHECERECEIVED:165/22/2612

NAME: MARRA. ANTHONY J
17565 STOCKTON LANE
CHAGRIN FALLS OH 44023 US

REMARKS

1 his receipt \\as generated b> the automated BLM Collections and Billing System mid is a paper representation ofa portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.

7 9%
-

BLM A23 .--,rn CO 1430
- 71 cil/Zi,> t., 31,7

30 3> , ;irn
00

0 8 7

> N ·3
rn

Imp: cbs.blm.gui Cgbill,CBM).zorder 5.22 2012



Quitclaim Deec~ 1
I...I/II...I.III/.ImIIIIIIIIIIIIIII/.I.IIIII./II...I/

.IIIII.IIIIII./I/..Im..II

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, executed this 7th day of March, 2012, by first
party, Grantor, Marra/Majestic-Peters & Parker Partnership whose post office
address is 700 East 73rd St., Cleveland, Ohio 44103 to second party, Grantee,
Paystreak Partners whose post office address is 700 East 73rd St., Cleveland, Ohio
44103.

WITNESSETH, That the said first party, for good consideration and for the
sum of One Dollar ($1.00) paid by the said second party, the receipt whereof is hereby
acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto the said second party
forever, all the right, title, interest and claim which the said first party has in and to the
following described parcel of land, and improvements and appurtenances thereto in the
County of Yavapai, State of Arizona to wit:

19 Mining Claims on the Paystreak Mine Shown below:

County Book/Docket
BLM Serial Nun*ers Names of Claim_$/Sites & Page or Fee#

AMC 374517 PAYSTREAK 1 8-4447/P-418
AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 8-4447/P-419
AMC 374519 PAYSTREAK 4 8-4447/P-420
AMC 374520 PAYSTREAK 5 8-4447/P-421
AMC 374521 PAYSTREAK 6 8-4447/P-422
AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 8-4451/P-995
AMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 8-4451/P-996
AMC 374522 PAYSTREAK 9 8-4447/P-423
AMC 374523 PAYSTREAK 10 8-4447/P-424
AMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 8-4447/P-425
AMC 374525 PAYSTREAK 12 8-4447/P-426
AMC 374743 PAYSTREAK 13 8-4451/P-997
AMC 374526 PAYSTREAK 14 8-4447/P-427
AMC 374527 PAYSTREAK 15 8-4447/P-428
AMC 374528 PAYSTREAK 16 8-4447/P-429
AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17 8-4447/P-4303
AMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 8-4447/P-43 12}
AMC 374531 PAYSTREAK 19 8-4447/P-43~

81] SEP -3 A D

BLM AZ STAAMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 8-4447/P-43~

RECEIVED,"n
N 0
-z -4
> N 5

1



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, 1-~ ~aid first patty has signed and sealed the~ ~esents the day and year first
above written. Signed. sealed and delivered in presence of:

Signature of Witness - f -LA'
4-4 44AuLPrint name of Witness _ ---1--

-Signature of Witness

Print name of Witness. _ 0"-Maria.
A- A.

1 < /
Print name of First P~rty AArrttc4¥_~3ZM-*R4A~:rEL_-_HdfE*bSMas]LE:Eis.- =fgA# 0 f)KrUA~

/ FAAr-QU;H G,

Signature of Second party ,4 -1, d.«, 13» C T ,--,F.d-,t .£--

Print name of Second Party - , '-r i. . ..;
-

Signature of Third Party (_.1-K.#_ t: __111_: -.

Print name of Third Party C : /4.4.12-/ ·C< S

Signature of Fourth Party  --lor
Print name of Fourth Party  -1119M014Un__-_
Signature of Fifth Pa rty

Print name of Fifth Party

Signature of Preparer c-_30<~,./ c Y 3 ,·-,< c . "r.-->-,3.c

PrInt Name of Preparer L-3 -2- rY 1 . l- a.. :.,4 dul3 14,
-0 N

Address of Preparer p.1 ,.-r...r. 2.-r' 1 2. 3.-1 I

BLM A1 -n
--

.-

State or c..5 1\,O- *-rl

11] SEP -3 A D

> 92County of (-'1« J -3 'tho 5 <c- -71 , ,-1 r'rl
N f.3 0
0 1(2 -* -n

,before me.- ----I-------.--t-----
-- - -- , rnappeared -' A 1, - ' y. „ . ~Y 'st-- ~,

personally known to me Cor proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence j to be the personis) whose
nameis j s/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledge to me that heishe/they executed the
same in his,ker/tilen authorized capacity(ies, ancl ti-at b) thisilier/the*r s,gr,ature's) cn :he r.strument thi
perscrics). or the entit) upon behalf of which the cersoncs) acted executed the instrument
'MITNESS my hand and official seal

' · f : I.

S gpatdie of Notary,/
Affiant Known - Produced ID

A*f#* :_cZ M. LEVANDUSIC Type of I D
,· ·2'6%~tatj Notary Pliblic, State of Ohio

9~c / ·@, Cornmissioil Expires
1\ 141~mi. 3

'>4 4 85 Cer.umber 1 3,2016



AYSTREAK PARTNE
700 EAST 73 ST., CLEVELAND, OHIO 44103 (216) 361-9977 PHONE, (216) 361-9981 FAX

April 30, 2012

Bureau of Land Management Re: Prescott, Arizona
222-North-€entrat-AverTcre I r,1 +4 r+11 (1 2-rdY-6.1 A,k- Mining Claims
Phoenix, AZ 85004 g../At %'Clo Name Change

Dear Bureau,

Per the attached Quitclaim Deed, Man/Majestic-Peters & Parker Partnership
has transferred their interest in the 19 claims identified on the deed to Paystreak
Partners effective March 7, 2012.

We are enclosing a check for $190.00 (19 claims x $10.00 ea.) for this
transaction.

Please make this transfer and send us confirmation.

Thank you for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,

~ Anthony J. Marra Jr.

PHOENIX. ARIZ

ZOO SEP - 3

BLM AZ STAManager

oe
VO. OF CLAIMS i -/ =Z=AMOUNT *,6 ,/:,92-' .9=' w m
RECEIPT NO. 415- 113,Ka)-
INIT. c 1 1 ~--iz f

** BLM-ASO**



Keceipt 
Page 1 of 1

I I

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2874176Phone: 602-417-9200
Transaction #: 2960224
Date of Transaction: 09/04/2013

CUSTOMER:
PAYSTREAK PARTNERS
700 E 73RD ST
CLEVELAND,OH 44103-1707 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALIH PRICE H
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH MAINT FEE1 1.00 NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT (19) 2660.00RECEIVED 2014CASES: AMC374517/$2660.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1-AMOUNT: 12666.001POSTMARKED:1@36/20131-----TYPE: ICHEEK-RECERED: 09/03/2013

NAME: PAYSTREAK PARTNERS
700 E 73RD 37
CLEVELAND OH 44103-1707 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portionof the official electronic record contained therein.

http ://cbs . blm . gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder O/ally



$

MARRA/MAJES~-PETERS & PARK~ PARTNERSHIP
700 E. 73RD ST., CLEVELAND, OH 44103/ PHONE (216) 361-9977/ FAX (216) 361-9981

August 10, 2011 1-+1116 '3.7 4 Yl-1
R IN) C ]5747 4 1

Bureau Of Land Management Re: Renewal Fees
Arizona State Office for 19 Claims
1 North Central Avenue
Phoenix AZ 85004

To Whom It May Concern:

I am sending a check in the amount of $2,660.00 to renew our 19 claims. We
would appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (See
attached copies of 2010 receipt) I am enclosing two self stamped envelopes for
the return of our receipts. If you have any questions please contact me at
(216) 361-9977.

Note: Our new mailing address is: 700 E. 73rd. St., Cleveland, OH 44103

M/M-P&P would like to renew our 19 claims @ $140.00 EA = $2,660.00.

The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

County Book/Docket
BLM-SeriaiNumbers Names_of-Qfalms/Sites &_Page or_Fee#
AMC 374517 PAYSTREAKl 8-4447/P-418
AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 8-4447/P-419
AMC 374519 PAYSTREAK 4 8-4447/P-420
AMC 374520 PAYSTREAK 5 8-4447/P-421
AMC 374521. PAYSTREAK 6 8-4447/P-422

- AMC 374741 '\ PAYSTREAK 7 8-4451/P-995
AMC 374742 j) PAYSTREAK 8 8-4451/P-996 R [3
AMC 374522 ' PAYSTREAK 9 8-4447/P-423 3 Z

Et.TTA

AMC 374523 PAYSTREAK 10 8-4447/P-424 15 5 *T
--

r.j-·J

AMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 8-4447/P-425 i< - :-4 12
AMC 374525j PAYSTREAK 12 8-4447/P-426 Ly Ul =21 -3

4 AMC 374743 ~ PAYSTREAK 13 8-4451/P-997 ky > ~1~
AMC 374526 PAYSTREAK 14 8-4447/P-427 2 4 -n
AMC 374527 PAYSTREAK 15 8-4447/P-428 5> Ul O

-7

AMC 374528 PAYSTREAK 16 8-4447/P-429 Lum
AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17 8-4447/P-430
AMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 8-4447/P-431
AMC 374531 PAYSTREAK 19 8-4447/P-432

VAMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 8-4447/P-433 NO. OF CLAIMS 1 6\ ,:.13-
Sincerely, AUG 2 820111* RECEIPT NO. 4 LI C Lf €Sl:~

-L® 101, Levarkluski .1NIT.
Office Manager **BLM-A&04*"



1
United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2195152Phone:

Transaction #: 2264984
Date of Transaction: 08/19/2010

CUSTOMER: MARRA/MAJESTIC
31300 SOLON RD STE 12
SOLON,OH 44139-3570 US

ET_NIQTY' 1-----1FSfrlDESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 1~T0TAL,1 11 PRICE I
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
|NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT1 1 111.0011 1 -Wa- 2660.0011CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 1~2011-16 ~ '1

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 F---AMOUNT:2660.06 POSTMARKED:IN/~

--TYPE: IEHEEF----------lr-RECEIVED:1168/19/2616-CHEEKNO: 17273
NAME: MARRA MAJESTIC JOINT VENTURE

31300 SOLON RD STE 12
SOLON OH 44139-3570 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation ofa portion ofthe CJofficial electronic record contained therein. -0 N ES
02 -2»
O -

c,r>FC/~>< - Zi mcrl .34:. -r >
00

0 4 -1
-rl

I. 3
Z --3> cn o

w R



MARRA/MAJESTIC-PETERS & PARKdR PARTNERSHIP
31300 SOLON RD., SUITE 12, SOLON, OHIO 44139/PHONE (440) 498-1000/ FAX (440) 498-1101

August 16, 2010

Bureau Of Land Management Re: RenewaIFees
Arizona State Office for 19 Claims
1 North Central Avenue
Phoenix AZ 85004

To Whom It May Concern:

I am sending a check in the amount of $2,660.00 to renew our 19 claims. We
would appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (See
attached copies of 2009 receipts) I am enclosing two self stamped envelopes for
the return of our receipts. if you have any questions please contact me at
(440) 498-1000.

M/M-P&P would like to renew our 19 claims @ $140.00 EA = $2,660.00. Bl.

The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona. =0=~I

m >..r, C NSJ
4- CD cnT

County Book/[3icket « Mc.37 >..1BLM Serial Numbers Namesof-Claims/Sfi~ &_Bage or Feeilk -4 <rn rn-
CC

AMC 374517 PAYSTREAKl 8-4447/P-418 ~ 4 p
AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 8-4447/P-419 ~ cn 35
AMC 374519 PAYSTREAK 4 8-4447/P-420 w m

AMC 374520 PAYSTREAK 5 8-4447/P-421 GJ
AMC 374521 PAYSTREAK 6 8-4447/P-422 -0 1-

AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 8-4451/P-995 g~Z
AMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 8-4451/P-996 9 E & 50cn '-rn
AMC 374522 PAYSTREAK 9 8-4447/P-423 * - £1' 0

- 437
AMC 374523 PAYSTREAK 10 8-4447/P-424 &, -0 .>- I.Ii-
AMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 8-4447/P-425 E b I77 rn
AMC 374525 PAYSTREAK 12 8-4447/P-426 g co 5io
AMC 374743 PAYSTREAK 13 8-4451/P-997 z .1 -n

CD
AMC 374526 PAYSTREAK 14 8-4447/P-427 - m
AMC 374527 PAYSTREAK 15 8-4447/P-428
AMC 374528 PAYSTREAK 16 8-4447/P-429
AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17 8-4447/P-430
AMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 8-4447/P-431
AMC 374531 PAYSTREAK 19 8-4447/P-432
AMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 8-4447/P-433

Sincerely, NO. OF CLAIMS
AMOUNT 5 6/

Lifz M. Levanduski INIT.
Office Manager ** BLM-*56**



700 E. 73rd. St. 5- » 113A31101 SSV13-15W
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O
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'United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2404553
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2479799
Date of Transaction: 08/15/2011

CUSTOMER:
MARRA/MAJESTIC
700 E 73RD ST
CLEVELAND.OH 44103-1707 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~~ PRICE ~~

IMAINT-19 11 - n/a - il 2660.0011 1 1 1.00 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
1 CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC374517/$2660.00 UU

TOTAL:$2,660.60

PAYMENT INFORMATION
--AMO*Fl[2666301POSTMARKED: 168/11/2011

-TYPE:[CHEEK-RECEIVED:08/15/261-1
-CTIEEKNO: 21-52

NAME: MARRA CONSTRUCTORS INC
700 E 73RD ST
CLEVELAND OH 44103-1707 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation ofa portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.



MARRA/MAJES |~-PETERS & PARK~ PARTNERSHIP
31300 SOLON RD., SUITE 12, SOLON, OHIO 44139/PHONE (440) 498-1000/ FAX (440) 498-1101

August 16,2010 Ame , fy] 4 51»-7
Bureau Of Land Management Re: Renewal Fees /),fle- 3799£-1 /
Arizona State Office for 19 Claims
1 North Central Avenue
Phoenix AZ 85004

To Whom It May Concern:

I am sending a check in the amount of $2,660.00 to renew our 19 claims. We
would appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (See
attached copies of 2009 receipts) I am enclosing two self stamped envelopes for
the return of our receipts. If you have any questions please contact me at
(440) 498-1000.

M/M-P&P would like to renew our 19 claims @ $140.00 EA = $2,660.00.

The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

County Book/Docket
BLM Serial Numbers Names of Claims/Sites & Page or Fee#

AMC 374517 PAYSTREAK 1 8-4447/P-418
AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 8-4447/P-419
AMC 374519 PAYSTREAK 4 8-4447/P-420
AMC 374520 PAYSTREAK 5 8-4447/P-421
AMC 374521 - PAYSTREAK 6 8-4447/P-422 -0 r.j , -

r-O -1AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 8-4451/P-995 6 - -.
AMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 8-4451/P-996 52 ~ ,v~
AMC 374522 PAYSTREAK 9 8-4447/P-423 52 - .00
AMC 374523 PAYSTREAK 10 8-4447/P-424 > -0 i-/-7

--1<AMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 8-4447/P-425 2 > , 71 m
AMC 374525: PAYSTREAK 12 8-4447/P-426 3 co 90
AMC 374743 PAYSTREAK 13 8-4451/P-997 Z r~ 2

CDAMC 374526 PAYSTREAK 14 8-4447/P-427 - rn
AMC 374527 PAYSTREAK 15 8-4447/P-428
AMC 374528 PAYSTREAK 16 8-4447/P-429
AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17 8-4447/P-430
AMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 8-4447/P-431
AMC 374531 PAYSTREAK 19 8-4447/P-432
AMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 8-4447/P-433

Sincerely, ENTERED IND) COMPUT,ffi NO. OF CLAIMS t« 1 =

AMOUNT p ,1 1 / -
AUG 3 1 2010 RECEIFT NO. i,2-V ,_-,1_6 -cs -  62- -Z- C__.

Luz M. Levanduski INIT.
Office Manager ** BLM-ASO**



MARRA/MAJEST|(~-PETERS & PARKER PARTNERSHIP
31300 SOLON RD., SUITE 12, SOLON, OHIO 44139/PHONE (440) 498-1000/ FAX (440) 498-1101

August 10,2009 Z~
BLM A  

T 
OFFICE

Bureau Of Land Management Re: Renewal Fees [3.1 ~ N 33
Arizona State Office for 19 Claims 52 5 55§
1 North Central Avenue S>Ll
Phoenix AZ 85004 A > 1-17 ri~i

9 99To Whom It May Concern: -16-

> W

I 
D  

B'-M
AZ S 

FFICE

I am sending a check in the amount of $2,660.00 to renew our 19 claims. We
would appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (See
attached copies of 2008 receipts) I am enclosing two self stamped envelopes for
the return of our receipts. If you have any questions please contact me at
(440) 498-1000.

M/M-P&P would like to renew our 19 claims @ $140.00 EA = $2,660.00.

The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

County Book/Docket
BLM Serial Numbers Names of Claims/Sites & Page or Fee#

AMC 374517 PAYSTREAK 1 8-4447/P-418
AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 8-4447/P-419
AMC 374519 PAYSTREAK 4 8-4447/P-420 _J NAMC 374520 PAYSTREAK 5 8-4447/P-421 Ic g

0 0AMC 374521 PAYSTREAK 6 8-4447/P-422 m ,»
7/(2 ~AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 8-4451/P-995 cn

AMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 8-4451/P-996 T 3 55~
AMC 374522 PAYSTREAK 9 8-4447/P-423 Z --1<
AMC 374523 PAYSTREAK 10 8-4447/P-424 63 ,

 17 r7
00

AMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 8-4447/P-425 @ 9
AMC 374525 PAYSTREAK 12 8-4447/P-426 > N

AMC 374743 PAYSTREAK 13 8-4451/P-997
AMC 374526 PAYSTREAK 14 8-4447/P-427
AMC 374527 PAYSTREAK 15 8-4447/P-428
AMC 374528 PAYSTREAK 16 8-4447/P-429
AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17 8-4447/P-430
AMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 8-4447/P-431
AMC 374531 PAYSTREAK 19 8-4447/P-432
AMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 8-4447/P-433

Sincerely,

« no»C-*34 -

Luz M. Levanduski
Office Manager



/1
United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1977699
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 2041696
Date of Transaction: 08/14/2009

CUSTOMER: MARRA/MAJESTIC
31300 SOLON RD STE 12
SOLON,OH 44139-3570 US

1 # 11QTY' DESCRIPTION I REMARKS 11 lITOTALI11 PRICE I1
~ LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT

1 1 111.00 ~ NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT - n/a - 12660.001
CASES: AMC374517/$2660.00

1 CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2010 1---U'Wiu
PAYMENT INFORMATION

1
-TYPE:ICOEEFRECEIVED:08/14/2009

NAME: MARRA MAJESTIC JOINT VENTURE
31300 SOLON RD STE 12
SOLON OH 44139-3570 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.

VNOZINV 'XIN30112

:8 V bl SAV OIOZ
lZ

/-1

301 330 31415 -Z,j.i t. RECEIVED
03 N30 3 u AUG 2 0 1.003



United States Departnt#111 of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE ,/

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2195152
Phone: "4 4. 31 -<

P jEATransaction #: 2264984
Date of Transaction: 08/19/2010

CUSTOMER: MARRA/MAJESTIC v' AUG 3 1 2010
31300 SOLON RD STE 12
SOLON,OH 44139-3570 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 11TOTALI1 1~ PRICE ~1
~-~F-1 LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
1 1 111.001 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING IMAINT

1 CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2011-16 'L_11]EII|CASES: AMC374517/$2660.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
l AMOET: 2666801#OSTMARKED: IAVA

-TYPE:ICHEEKII-RECEIVED:108/19/2016-1

NAME: MARRA MAJESTIC JOINT VENTURE
31300 SOLON RD STE 12
SOLON OH 44139-3570 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.



f

11 . AAl631*571
22 74 791MARRA/MAJESTIC-PETERS & PARKER PARTNERSHIP

31300 SOLON RD., SUITE 12, SOLON, OHIO 44139/PHONE (440) 498-1000/ FAX (440) 498-1101

August 8,2008
rl
1...Bureau Of Land Management Re: Renewal Fees d z

Arizona State Office for 19 Claims f.
1 North Central Avenue
Phoenix AZ 85004

2001 86! 
1 4 

A 
!608 AUG I ~

To Whom It May Concern:
CO

I am sending a check in the amount of $2,375.00 to renew our 19 claims. Vy# Awould appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (See
attached copies of 2007 receipts) I am enclosing two self stamped envelopes forthe return of our receipts. If you have any questions please contact me at
(440) 498-1000.

M/M-P&P would like to renew our 19 claims @ $125.00 EA = $2,375.00.

The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

County Book/Docket
BLM Serial Numbers Names of Claims/Sites & Page or Fee#

AMC 374517 PAYSTREAKl 8-4447/P-418
AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 8-4447/P-419
AMC 374519 ,<- PAYSTREAK 4 8-4447/P-420
AMC 374520/ PAYSTREAK 5 8-4447/P-421
AMC 374521 PAYSTREAK 6 8-4447/P-422AMC 3744h3~ PAYSTREAK 7 8-4451/P-995
AMC 3747 PAYSTREAK 8 8-4451/P-996
AMC 374522 PAYSTREAK 9 8-4447/P-423
AMC 374523 // PAYSTREAK 10 8-4447/P-424
AMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 8-4447/P-425
AMC 3745 PAYSTREAK 12 8-4447/P-426
AMC 37474 PAYSTREAK 13 8-4451/P-997
AMC 37452& PAYSTREAK 14 8-4447/P-427
AMC 37452Z /- PAYSTREAK 15 - - 8-4447/P-428 -- i-AMC 374528 ~~ PAYSTREAK 16 8-4447/P-429 2 >AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17 8-4447/P-430 ~ >333

N FAMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 8-4447/P-431 x (/) gAMC 37453-MYSTREAK19- 8-4447/PI-432- 1 Z~5 1AMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 8-4447/P-433 ~ 1, mo
0

4 4Sincerely, > -crl 52r .. U '. 1415,4 0=14 /<irrzz &'
Luz M. Levanduski ~ B1IG26EE ~
Office Manager \ , /



MARRA/MAJESTIC-PETERS & PARKER PARTNERSHIP
31300 SOLON RD., SUITE 12, SOLON, OHIO 44139/PHONE (440) 498-1000/ FAX (440) 498-1101

rJ

August 10, 2009 N i

Bureau Of Land Management Re: Renewal Fees \'1 S
63

Arizona State Office for 19 Claims -
1 North Central Avenue
Phoenix AZ 85004

.,1
To Whom It May Concern: _

1 Li 
A
 8: 3 b

1

I am sending a check in the amount of $2,660.00 to renew our 19 claims. We
would appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (See
attached copies of 2008 receipts) I am enclosing two self stamped envelopes for
the return of our receipts. If you have any questions please contact me at
(440) 498-1000.

M/M-P&P would like to renew our 19 claims @ $140.00 EA = $2,660.00.

The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

County Book/Docket
BLM_Serial Numbers Names of ClaimsISites & Page or Fee#

LAMC 374517 PAYSTREAK 1 8-4447/P-418
AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 8-4447/P-419
AMC 374519 PAYSTREAK 4 8-4447/P-420
AMC 374520 PAYSTREAK 5 8-4447/P-421
AMC 374521 PAYSTREAK 6 8-4447/P-422

LAMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 8-4451/P-995
AMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 8-4451/P-996
AMC 374522 PAYSTREAK 9 8-4447/P-423
AMC 374523 PAYSTREAK 10 8-4447/P-424
AMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 8-4447/P-425
AMC 374525 PAYSTREAK 12 8-4447/P-426
AMC 374743 PAYSTREAK 13 8-4451/P-997
AMC 374526 PAYSTREAK 14 8-4447/P-427
AMC 374527 PAYSTREAK 15 8-4447/P-428
AMC 374528 PAYSTREAK 16 8-4447/P-429
AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17 8-4447/P-430
AMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 8-4447/P-431
AMC-374531 PAYSTREAK-19_ 8-4447/P-432
AMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 8-4447/P-433

Sincerely,

Luz M. Levanduski
Office Manager



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1977699
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 2041696
Date of Transaction: 08/14/2009

CUSTOMER: MARRA/MAJESTIC
31300 SOLON RD STE 12
SOLON,OH 44139-3570 US

DESCRIPTION 1---31--=ffl-IREMARKSI 11T0TALI
~-~F-lLOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT

1 ~ 1.00| NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT E----]F--1
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2010 1--_11 -1- n/a - 12660.001

|1 | CASES: AMC374517/$2660.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 2666.061POSTMARKED: IN/A

-CHEEKNO: 17260
NAME: MARRA MAJESTIC JOINT VENTURE

31300 SOLON RD STE 12
SOLON OH 44139-3570 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of theofficial electronic record contained therein.
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MARRA/MAJEs-Mb-PETERS & PARK/~ PARTNERSHIP
31300 SOLON RD., SUITE 12, SOLON, OHIO 44139/PHONE <440) 498-1000/ FAX (440) 498-1101

August 8,2008

Bureau Of Land Management Re: Renewal Fees A fh (1 37 L\5 f 7

Arizona State Office for 19 Claims '1\, thO '~ 7 H 1 L-1 C
1 North Central Avenue
Phoenix AZ 85004

To Whom It May Concern:

I am sending a check in the amount of $2,375.00 to renew our 19 claims. We
would appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (See
attached copies of 2007- receipts) I am enclosing two self stamped envelopes for
the return of our receipts. If you have any questions please contact me at
(440) 498-1000.

M/M-P&P would like to renew our 19 claims @ $125.00 EA = $2,375.00.

The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

County BooldDocket
BLM_SerjaINu-mbers Names- of Claims/Site~ fLEage--g[-F9e#

AMC 374517- PAYSTREAKl 8-4447/P-418
AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 8-4447/P-419
AMC 374519 - PAYSTREAK 4 8-4447/P-420
AMC 374520 - PAYSTREAK 5 8-4447/P-421
AMC 374521 « PAYSTREAK 6 8-4447/P-422
AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 8-4451/P-995
AMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 8-4451/P-996
AMC 374522« PAYSTREAK 9 8-4447/P-423
AMC 374523- PAYSTREAK 10 8-4447/P-424
AMC 374524- PAYSTREAK 11 8-4447/P-425
AMC 374525 - PAYSTREAK 12 8-4447/P-426
AMC 374743 PAYSTREAK 13 8-4451/P-997
AMC 374526 - PAYSTREAK 14 8-4447/P-427 130
AMC 374527 * PAYSTREAK 15 8-4447/P-428 iM i-
AMC 374528< PAYSTREAK 16 8-4447/P-429 1 wa k
AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17 8-4447/P-430 ~ ~ 35pg
AMC 374530 - PAYSTREAK 18 8-4447/P-431 52 .- t/) A
AMC 374531 - PAYSTREAK 19 8-4447/P-432 > ,4 2
AMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 8-4447/P-433 S > E

TATE OFFIO€Sincerely, > en

(PrY.<f~-*V-0_4 _49 #---1
Luz M. Levanduski 4 3 1 ia \ U..-4.-, j
Office Managor
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.. RECEIVEDUnited States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt 466'4,$.20*

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: ]759166
Phone; (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1816652
Date of Transaction: 08/12/2008

-CUSTOMER:  MARRA/MA.TESTIC
31300 SOLON RD
SUITE 12ILILLELLI

1 # QTY DESCRIPTION IREMARK 11 ITOTAL___-31 PRICE I

'INEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO. ONLY / MINING ~IMAINT lf-1F11 1 111.00 11 1~ - Wa - 112375.00111CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) 12009

TOTAL: E-_$4,47-~AN

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 E-AMOUNT:162,375.0011POSTfi3EED:IES/080:60

~yp~:IEREEF-----T~------IF~-ji~REE!16FfE®ELI
CHECK NO: 17237

NAME: MARRA MAJESTIC JOINT VENTURE
29100 HALL STREE
SOLON OH 44139

REMARKS

This l'eceipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the ~
official electronic record contained therein.
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MARRA/MAJESTIC-PETERS & PARKER PARTNERSHIP
31300 SOLON RD., SUITE 12, SOLON, OHIO 44139/PHONE (440) 498-1000/FAX (440) 498-1101

August 8,2008

Bureau Of Land Management Re: Renewal Fees A /h (1 -374-5 (-\
Arizona State Office for 19 Claims (LAG 3-14 7 LI C
1 North Central Avenue ~
Phoenix AZ 85004

To Whom It May Concern:

I am sending a check in the amount of $2,375.00 to renew our 19 claims. We
would appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (See

- attached copies of 2007. receipts) I am enclosing· two self stamped envelopes for
the return of our receipts. If you have any questions please contact me at
(440) 498-1000.

M/M-P&P would like to renew our 19 claims @ $125.00 EA = $2,375.00.

The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

County Book/Docket
BLM-Serial Numbers Names of Claims/Sites & Page or Fee#

AMC 374517- PAYSTREAKl 8-4447/P-418
AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 8-4447/P-419
AMC 374519 - PAYSTREAK 4 8-4447/P-420
AMC 374520 - PAYSTREAK 5 8-4447/P-421
AMC 374521 PAYSTREAK 6 8-4447/P-422
AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 8-4451/P-995
AMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 8-4451/P-996
AMC 374522- PAYSTREAK 9 8-4447/P-423
AMC 374523- PAYSTREAK 10 8-4447/P-424
AMC 374524- PAYSTREAK 11 8-4447/P-425
AMC 374525 - PAYSTREAK 12 8-4447/P-426
AMC 374743 PAYSTREAK 13 8-4451/P-997
AMC 374526 - PAYSTREAK 14 8-4447/P-427
AMC 374527 ~ PAYSTREAK 15 8-4447/P-428

 -0 M FAMC 374528 PAYSTREAK 16 8-4447/P-429 z ~ ,1
AMC 374529< PAYSTREAK 17 8-4447/P-430 ~ 5 ji~
AMC 374530 - PAYSTREAK 18 8-4447/P-431 52 - 00

AMC 374531 - PAYSTREAK 19 8-4447/P-432 > A -HED

AMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 8-4447/P-433 ~ ) me

Sincerely,

OFFIOE

J057/. D ~CM-e~J-*,~~ r-1-
j f --

Luz M. Levanduski f<1 -3/ ia < Ue-,-bAY jOffice Manager



.  MAR-!U-BUUM JUE UY:32 AM MARKA CONS1RUCTORS FAX NO, 440+498+1101 P. 02
RECEIVEDUnited States Department ofthe Interior AUG

1 5 2008
Bureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1759166
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1816652
IDate of Transaction: 08/12/2008

-EUSTO=ER.1 MARRA/MAJES'ITC
31300 SOLON RD

~ SUITE 12

LINE
1 # QT¥ DESCRIPTION i-----Ir-/701.rIREMARKSII ITOTAL11 PRICE I

IINEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINiNG iLIT-IF---]F---1
1 1 111.0011 Il - n/a- ~1 2375.00111CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) 112009

TOTAL: E--I~I7,37~

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1

TYPE:IEECKL--RECENED:~08/11/26011
CHECK NO: 17237

NAME: MARRA MAJESrIC JOINT VENTURE
29100 HALL STREE
SOLON OH 44139

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
oftlcial electronic record contailied therein.



MARRA/MAJES~|C-PETERS & PAR~ER PARTNERSHIP
31300 SOLON RD., SUITE 12, SOLON, OHIO 44139/PHONE (440) 498-1000/ FAX (440) 498-1101

A81€3 /95 I tAugust 8,2007

37041Bureau Of Land Management Re: Change of Address &Arizona State Office RenewaIFeesfor1 North Central Avenue 19 ClaimsPhoenix AZ 85004

To Whom It May Concern:

Please make a note that Marra/Majestic-Peters & Parker Partnership (M/M-P&P)has moved. New Address: Marra/Majestic-Peters & Parker Partnership31300 Solon Road, Suite 12
Solon Ohio 44139

M/M-P&P would like to renew our 19 claims @ $125.00 EA = $2,375.00.
The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

County Book/DocketBLMSerial Numbers Names of Claims/Sites & Page or Fee#
A-AMC 374517 PAYSTREAKl 8-4447/P-418AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 8-4447/P-419AMC 374519 PAYSTREAK 4 8-4447/P-420AMC 374520 PAYSTREAK 5 8-4447/P-421AMC 374521 PAYSTREAK 6 8-4447/P-422--i- AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 8-4451/P-995AMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 8-4451/P-996-AMC 374522 PAYSTREAK 9 8-4447/P-423AMC 374523 PAYSTREAK 10 8-4447/P-424AMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 8-4447/P-425AMC 374525 PAYSTREAK 12 8-4447/P-426AMC 374743 PAYSTREAK 13 8-4451/P-997-- AMC 374526 PAYSTREAK 14 8-4447/P-427AMC 374527 PAYSTREAK 15 8-4447/P-428 ZoolAMC 374528 PAYSTREAK 16 8-4447/P-129

B.L.M.AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17 8-4447/P-430AMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 8-4447/P-#31 2AMC 374531 PAYSTREAK 19 8-4447/P-*32 Ul 5]2 2AMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 8-4447/P*33 1, if;
C

9 co fSincerely,n 
(JU H
.. 71

r.1
C~ Anthony J  Marra J~

Managing Partner



United States Dep=pent of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land-1Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1545678
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1597064
Date of Transaction: 08/16/2007

-CUSTOMER:  MARRA/MAJESTIC
31300 SOLON RD
SUITE 12

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI1 ~ PRICE ~

1 1 111.00 ~ UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MAINT 2008 11 - n/a - 11 2375.00
CASES: AMC374517/$2375.00

1 MONEY RECEIVED (455) (19)

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 E-AMOUNT:52'375.0-01POSTMARKED:~

NAME: MARRA/MAJESTIC JOINT VENTURE
31300 SOLON RD
SUITE 12
SOLON OH 44139

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.
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Gene C. Rosenlund 1~ Mo 374 -1 H 1
Integrated Geologic Services LLC
1700 E Lakeside #29
Gilbed. AZ 85234

ZODb OCT 21
October 27.2006 OENIX.

B.L.M. AZ STATE
RECEIVEBureau of Land Management

1 North Central Av > D 00
-71Phoenix, AZ 85004 i»4 N

To whom it may concern:

Please file the enclosed Location Notices for Lode Mining Claims for Marra/Majestic-
Peters & Parker Partnership. Enclosed please find a check in the amount o f$510.00 that
will cover the fees associated with this filing.

Please retum the original recorded Location Notice for Lode Mining Claims and the
AMC numbers to:

Gene C. Rosenlund
Integrated Geologic Services LLC
1700 E Lakeside #29
Gilbert. AZ 85234
Email: eec)1:ene(a).cox.net
Phone: 480-539-6525

The claims to be recorded are listed below:
Paystreak 7 3 il-/41
Paystreak 8 374742
Paystreak 13 >14 7 4 3

/n
Sincerplirli,

DGene C. Rosentund

AMB 31414

EJ

.-

2



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORTSVCS INV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITES()0

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1382900
Phone: (6()2) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1428837
Date of Transaction: 10/27/2006

CUSTOMER: MARRA/MAJESTIC
29100 HALL ST
SOLON.OH 44139

1 # 11QTY' DESCRIPTION ~1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI~1 PRICE Ij
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW

1 113.001|MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE $30 (1993) - illa - 90.00
CASES: AMC374741/$30.00, AMC374742/$30.00,
AMC374743/$30.00

NEW.UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
2 113.001|MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE $15 (1930) - n/a - 45.00

CASES: AMC374741/$15.00, AMC374742/$15.00,
AMC374743/$15.00

NEW,UNADJUD. ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW |1 MAINT 20073 113.001IMINING CLM MAINT FEE $125 (1993 -n/a- 375.00
CASES: AM(374741/$125.00, AMC374742/$125.00,
AMC374743/$125.00

TOTAL: -$510.661

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1  POSTMARKED: N/.4

=EYPE:1 CHECK RECEIVED: lD/27/2006
-CHEEKNO  34823

NAME: MARRA/MAJESTIC
291()0 HALL ST
SOLON Oil 44139

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collectiotis alid Billitig System and is a paper representation ofa portion ot the
official electronic record contained therein.

r -: r
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P

67 1L-: r r k
-- 70 -13.

LU



MARRACONSTRUCTORS, INC 34823
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Check: 34823
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE Date: 1011812008
1 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE Vendor: 0
PHOENIX, AZ 85004

Prior
Invoice P.O. Num. Invoice Amt Balance Retention Discount 8mt. Paid

3 CLAIMS 510.00 510.00 0.00 0.00 510.00
3 NEW CLAIMS @ $170.00 EA.

510.00 510.00 0.00 0.00 510.00

6-103/410 34823~. KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

5.24LilitY/ Constructors, Inc.
 KiyBank

29100 HALL STREET / SOLON, OHIO / 44139-3926

34823

DATE AMOUNT
1011812006 ************** 510.00

THE SUM OF FIVE HUNDRED TEN DOLLARS
PAY
TO THE
ORDER BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
OF ARIZONA STATE OFFICE y

1 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 ._22.-'.* /MA RA C UCTORS. INC. e.

~ *UP

4*S#2td;~~i'mmrajTC-37(31EmiEirF-mm.~TIEZZ*542gEIZa· - ~ERE<fin=F[IEa~ESE[t~~~S» pr .--- Ii-=. 6-- 3

11~03482 37 LO 4 LOO LO 3 9,~OOLO 4,•'2408 41

1®1 
A 

-8 
P

I ··' 11 1 '*rr
r.3
.C



NOTICE! !

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/30/2019

l illil ill 1111111111 11111111111111 I Il Ill
Box Number= AZ15100

111111 11 111111111'l lilli ll'1111  1111 111 l illi Ill lili lilli lli I'll 111111111111  1111 111111111111
Claim Begin-End: AMC374741-AMC374743

5 Miscellaneous

Illl'llilll'llilill'llilll'll Ill'll AZ 15100-1 1 AMC374082-AMC374741



Gene C. Rosenlund
Integrated Geologic Services LLC
1700 E Lakeside #29 CJ
Gilbert, AZ 85234 

C.
J ?-

1 52 3»30October 27,2006 O 1-4 Nm
[2 0-Bureau of Land Management .. m m1 North Central Av

Phoenix, AZ 85004 i·.4
 

r:9 -d
Ul CD
--J rri

To whom it may concern:

Please file the enclosed Location Notices for Lode Mining Claims for Mart'a/Majestic-
Peters & Parker Partnership. Enclosed please find a check in the amount of $510.00 that
will cover the fees associated with this filing.

Please return the original recorded Location Notice for I.ode Mining Claims and the
AMC numbers to:

Gene C. Rosenlund
Integrated Geologic Services LLC
1700 E Lakeside #29
Gilbert, AZ 85234
Email: geogene@cox.net
Phone: 480-539-6525

The claims to be recorded are listed below:
Paystreak 7
Paystreak 8
Paystreak 13

4 11
74 : py 1/
6/16ne C. Rosenlund

AM031414



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/30/2019

Illilin Ill illilll'llillillillil lillillillill
Box Number= AZ15100

111'll Illill lili '11 111111111 Ill' 1111111111'll lilli Ill'1111111111 ®111111111 lilli llill '11111
Claim Begin-End: AMC374741-AMC374743

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

Ill'llilill'llilll lillilll'll Ililli AZ15100-11 AMC374082-AMC374741



STATUS:
MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT MTP CHECKED BY (*d'~

GEO CHECKED BY 63/

--E~EN*1#Lue*Er

LEAD SERIAL NO. AMC 414 1 THROUGH AMC 7-73
#___~ LODE LOCATION FEE @ $30 = $
# PLACER PROCESSING FEE @ $15 = $
# ASSOCIATION PL MAINTENANCE FEE @ $125 $
# MILL S ITE OVERAGE $
# TUNNEL SITE SHORTAGE $

OTHER FEES $
TOTAL sbL--ak

OVER-THE-COUNTER [ ] MAIL TIMELY FILED: YES L>~ No[ 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T ~ · 5/~ R /60' SEC 6 0
T-3 2'U-R-,/66--SEC__4
T R SEC
T__ #R SEC

b Ar n . J·1.-
BLM [ 1 FOREST SERVICE [1/1 4) W,_68 SUBJ TO PL 359: YES [ 1 NO [ 1

WILDERNESS AREA: NO l><f~ YES [1-

SPLIT ESTATE: SX [ ] PX [ 1 SRHA [ 1 OTHER [ 1 N/A [ 1
PROPER NOTICE FILED IF LOCATED ON SRHA LANDS-YES [ 1 NO [ ]N/A [ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LANDS REQUIRE OPENING ORDERS
FROM 1944 TO 1993. OPEN TO ENTRY ON: -3/A [ 1

STATUS; VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID D<f PRIVATE MINER LS [ ]
WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ] OTHER ]

«S
CLAIMANT ACKNOWLEDGES THAT PORTIONS OF THE FOLLOWING ~
CLAIM(S)/SITE(S):

AME]1 
14

MAY BE VOID OR VOIDABLE. Signature of Claimant:

COMMENTS:

15-0



LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
PAYSTREAK 7NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the BLM

Date
lode mining claim has been located Stamp

Marra/Majestic-Peters &
by Parker Partnership - whose current mailing rCD

CZ.

address is 29100 Hall Street, Solon, Ohio 44139
30

L'.! W ~ E*-rl
N 27 degees 22 minutes E 5¥avae* 1 >· 7The general course of this claim is and it is situated in __>s . tri - --*44
1500 600 v

County, Arizona. This claim is feet in length and feet in widiR;This A!9irn r®Is

from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 200 0-1 0feet in 9_1 1.1
N 27 deg S 27 deg

NE 130022 min E direction to the end line and feet in a 22 min W direction to the
SW

end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each
end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 19 , Township 12 -5

NORTH, Range 1 WEST, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions
NE 1/4of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s)

SEC 19 TNSP 12.5N RlW & NW 1/4 SEC 20 TNSP 12.5N RlW

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: The location monument is located 782 feet

south 23 degrees 22 minutes west of the northeast corner of Sec 19 TNSP 12.5 =

North Range 1 West u· 1

StDATED AND POSTED on the ground this 2/- day of ~;00~ ek- , 20 Q6.
(LOCATOR (s)

Agent For: Marr lestic-Peters & Parker Partnership LU

Form MCFIOO ]S~
Revised July 2005

-J
-gr

This form is available from the Arizona Department of IMines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP - I

71- 1 mile -I r>2 -11
crl C )

SEC 31 SEC 3

/ icto ine

1 
m

ile

f
4 /

;pei

e
SEC 19 , 2443

Sheldon Mine

Scale : 1" = 2000 feet <
1. The above map depicts the ,69*5~5;FE/*Er 7 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

19*26 . Township /F,_5- />f , Range / */' , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian ,

__*Edz*L_ County, Arizona.

'r 6 PIPE2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 1

, Le h 60

ARBC 3 34 14

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
Form MCF10Oa

Revised July 2005
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
PAYSTREAK 8NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the - BLM

22 CD -%.:0Date -1- C..7 r:pllode mining claim has been located Stamp CD *--#
DlMarra/Majestic-Peters &

_J . --by --Parker Partnershi whose current mailing . I 2<
address is 29100 Hall Street, Solon, Ohio 44139 > -U m ill00

C-)
_J

N 27 degees 22 minutes E YavapaiThe general course of this claim is and it is situated in
1500 600County, Arizona. This claim is feet in length and feet in width. This claim runs

from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 200 feet in a
N 27 deg S 27 degNE22 min E direction tothe endlineand 1300 feet ina 22 m_in W direction tothe

SW end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each
end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 19 'Township 12.5

1 WESTNORTH Range - -- Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

ofthe following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) NE 1/4, SE 1/4
SEC 19 TNSP 12.5N RlW & NW 1/4, SW 1/4 SEC 20 TNSP 12.5N RlW

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: The location monument is located 1072 feet
south 16 degrees 07 minutes east of the northeast corner of Sec 19 TNSP 12.5

North Range 1 West

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 2 / 51 day ofS a er , 2006 .

AM£ 3 14 11~[t '2

LOCATOR (s) _inmns>-- · P rk
Agent For: Marr lestic-Peters & Parker Partnership

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



>1.-1 i

,> 31--ir
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3> 00MINING CLAIM MAP 00 2 1

Lode * PI#-eer ( )- 1 mile -+

SEC 31 SEC 3
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 1

SEC 19 4}54'  2

Sheldon Mine

Scale : 1" = 2000 feet ~
1. The above map depicts the .,6/94Z***4~ S mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

, 4/ . Gita and Salt River Base and Meridian,
/9+ de- .To#nsrm /2, 6 /1) .Range__C -.
VA-VA-pK-t County , Arizona .

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 6 v /2*20 /60 047--

AMC 31 4142

Lo, e
-3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF10Oa
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM

ZOOb

-U
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the PAYSTREAK 13 BLM

Date r-\ i-lode mining claim has been located Stamp -1 >. =Marra/Majestic-Peters &
by _-Parker_-Partnershi whose current mailing 3> CDC)

address is 29100 Hall Street, Solon, Ohio 44139
r.,i

N 27 degees 22 minutes E YavapaiThe general course of this claim is and it is situated in
1500 600County, Arizona. This claim is feet in length and feet in width. This claim runs

50from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately feet in a
N 27 deg S 27 deg
22 min E direction tothe NE end line and 1450-feet ina 22 min W direction tothe

SW
end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each

end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 32 , Township 13
NORTH 1 WEST, Range , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s)
12.5N R 1W & NW 1/4 SEC 20 TNSP 12.5N RlW & SW 1/4 SEC 32, TNSP 13N RlW

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows rhe locationmonument is located 796 feet
north 38 degrees 09 minutes east of the northeast corner of SEC 19 TNSP 12.5 N

Range 1 West

r
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this day of 7 , 20 9

LOCATOR (s) Gene C. Rosenlund 44& , i uxt

AM
(314143

Agent For: Marra/M estic-Peters & Parker Partnership
Form MCF100

Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP -0 FIDI-

Sde (4 Pl«; C )
-- 1 mile --1 0-1 0

-IJ /7 1

SEC 31 SEC 3

1 
m

ile Icto ine

. 4

:P rei

SEC 20

SEC 19 00& ~/
Sheldon Mine

Scale : 1" = 2000 feet 21
1. The above map depicts the 3-~A 9~·57*kf k- /3 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

20 , Township /1,5 /2/ , Range / */ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian323 13 /'U 1 00- County, Arizona.

AMO 314 143

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 7 " '22/ 4 7 -r-

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
Form MCF10Oa

Revised July 2005
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



RUN TIME: 01:25 PM RUN DATE: 07/26/2007
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, VOID, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14122N 001 OW 019, 14 122N 001 OW 020

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 0

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 02:48 PM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 10/27/2006
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 022855
Total Case Acres: 1.600

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 013ON 0010W Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

218003 AUTHORIZED QB#'l~f~«s~ 032 FF 
1 M&8;

Serial Number: AZA 029957FD
Total Case Acres: 209.620

Casetype Case Disp 14 013ON 0010W Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

220200 AUTHORIZED LOTS 15; Y

Serial Number: AZPHX 0086658
Total Case Acres: 477.890

Casetype Case Disp 14 013ON 0010W Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

285001 AUTHORIZED 032 FF 1 W2,SWSE;

Serial Number: AZPHX 0086681
Total Case Acres: 59.470

Casetype Case Disp 14 013ON 0010W Sect Sur Typ Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

289100 AUTHORIZED 032 FF 1 NW,NESW,SE;

4. / All·230Hd

LS :3 d LE 100 4OOZ
301330 31415 ZV Y,FlEl03AI3038

E 4 L ii l E aNV
' t 114-1



4 11
TOWNSHIP 12% NORTrrMANGE 1 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

YAVAPAICOUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

MTP
SUPPL SEC 20

~ RESURVEY ~ ORNG,NAL SURE I ~
RACT NO [ T ~ R ~ SEC ~ SUBONSION ~

FOR ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF
MS 3632 UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION,
MS 3854 -
MS 1146 (Unpit) MINERALS, WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES,
MS 2567 REFER TO INDEX OF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.MS 4031

(Unpat> 1027697
D/C All Tp included in Wdl Prescott NF Proc 6 ; 0/21/1899

5 2446 1 18 10. 63 PLO 50588 AR 017608 /Wdi Lynx Creek141 ./ PL 167 d» Streor~side Zone

CO . 30

 
PHX 036041 UDS 223 Win

2

6xe

< 02-98-0027
D/C

20 *4%9 15 .90 11 2 . 02 PLO 5058
Wdt lynx Creek
Streams,de Zone AS

02-98-0027
D/C

0/ 402-98-0027
14 10.07

AR 036043 '\ M_6
33,11

20'
02-98-0027
D/C

cyr 10 019
0/0 4 194

2 3 f
010

17
00% 49'&

1

15 291

40244 +S 4

0. f 16
169 PHX 086625

Y 50.
j'

MS 1841 101028737525
D/C D/C

1023943
M*

,~ ~~ MS ! 603
 NO 2

37975
D/C 1---EGRFRETNTTOGSWARNING STATEMENT

SCALE in chains ~----2-9-2004 ~____| ~  2»1Thils plal ... Bureou's Record of mil ond showl. be used
5 0 5 10 only 05 0 9/ophl displcy of the tw# survey doto. Rec-

ords h.eon do not reflec~ Utle chcnges which moy .ove been
effected by IctercJ mo~ernents of r~·vers or .her bodies of .oter.
Refer to 'he codcs..1 surveys for officl.1 survey infor:noUon.



TOWNSHIP 13 NORTH RAtiOE 1 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA Ahe Alle 314143
YAVAPAI COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN

LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
AND ACQUIRED LANDS23 42.10 22 40.06

MTP
SUPPL SECS 29,30,31,32

EYEE*EEFEACTS
24 23.20 25 18.24 7 28.48

|TRACT NO| T|R |SEC| SUED'VISION 1

1 8 32.84 19 4007
MS 1626MS 1572

MS 1535 44MS 1511

36229 36097
0/0 30 29- D,/C

28 27 2033 26 14.96 12 28.84 1 11 20.08 10 4165
»x 2.92 MS 1511

451752
 FOR ORDERS AFFECTRNG DISPOSAL OR USE OF

UN/DENTinED LANDS '4'THDRAWN FOR CLASS~CATION
AZA MINERALS, WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBUC PURPOSES.
21109 AR 017608 REFER TO INDEX OF GSCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.
V: R... Pt 167 VS-24
An Min

DIST NO 2
31335
D/C MS MS 691

1549 Lot 62
MS 1845 

All Tp induded in Wd! Prescott NF Proc 6 10/21/1399

36443 ( Un nt ) 13 29 . 87 ~ 12 . 85 15 3818
D/C An TE included in Determinction Areo PL 167 3/18/1957

31 MS 1511 AR 017608
30 6 .44 36097

US 5900.04 lot 61 0 Intor 248 1/29/1936 Wdl WP 9 (AR-6) includes
US 1843

MS 2352 AH Lends Iying i/th ,97 50 ' of ce~ter /ine of Trans
A 6676 20 . 075 Line within
VD Secs 30. 31, 32PeCon
AN Min

29 1515 Secs_z~_Z_-Lit AEZEE_&__st_sezZE_*efo

13 3972 MS 690 12 23. 85 A 9612 5 3682
Lot 61 11 2844 A 6676 7 33 .59 A 96]2 WD Recon

WD R·econ WD Reco:  All Min12839 ULS 29 51
38276 AN Min 36097
D/C 127436 D/t

8 689 D/C
Lot 60 MS 184.3

23
 
5 (Unpal) MS 4030 6

12841 24.78U/C

its 689
20
10.27 MS14 43.11 MS 695 16 1 8 37.81 9 39.82'51843 1724(Unput) Lot 38 12,78  38862

MS 4263
15 38.68

A 6676
00 R.Con i /2843

D/C
1027863

MS~694 D/C
-31 

127 57Lot~ 
~ 

A 22 55

32
18 44.02 -1~07 ~ 12 39.17 11 24.07 10 38.49

MS 2462 WD to US
Alt Min

12842

41092
D/C 1027697

19 4583 313 4715 14 25.30

m8569 MS 4031
D/C

A 8763
WD Recon

AR 
036

04)

AU Min MS 2567
4 7109

MS4414 W 63 G,- 9$-0/C

HS4414 D/C Wdl Lynx Creek
Stre//side
Zone NOM NO 3

1224238
D/C MS 1146

(Unpat) WARNNC STATE6€NT _EffEliNL_R__4______MM____1
SCALE in chains MS 3854 Thi, put ;/ the *re,12'i Re//rd of Title, ond *lould be med _24-2004EUM R -TGPV 1 T 13 N

5 0 5 10 20 Yly os / V<hk: cispicy ~f the tomshlp suney /to. Re>
917657 ards hereor, do d re,~ct ti~[c chcnfe, **tlch moy 1\M been
D/C ....tld by 1... 1 mc>~rn.rill If rh. re or .th. b.dll It .. t.

Refer to the cadaitm| m/LK for offk:id el.Irvvy 'nformotion.



' TOWNSHIP 12% NORTH RF=@E 1 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
YAVAPAI COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN

LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

MTP
SUPPL SEC 19

INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS ~
| RESU~VEY | ORIGINAL SURVEY I

TRACT th T R SCE SUBJLISIM

FOR ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF
UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WTHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION,
m/VERALS WATER ~45/OR OTHER PUBL/0 f'OFFOSES
REFER TO WDEX OF WSCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.

4 14.68 3 2685 2 2691 1 18.97 -All Tp included in Wd Prescott NF Pr K 6 10/21/1899
AP 017608
PL 167 MDS 223 Wl/2

00

I
5 42,55 6 32,04 1 7 2538

91
tb

i A
AR 836#

43~

9 4729 1 8 18.87 20'

39AG

*0 5 b
No 1

wARN*10 STATEWENT CURRENTTOGS
SCALE in chains |PV | T 12% NThli *ct & tai Ekreclu'i Record / Title, * should be used

5 0 5 10 Hly 00 4 99* /*play of th, towilp lurmy diti. Rio- 1 1-12-2004 K-----------------~
ords herecn do not reflect title ch<y.ges Rich may have been IR 1 w
off®gled hy lutergl mo„ments of rinrs or other bedn d <ter.
Refer 'c tt~a "dastrati surveys 5 official wmy N tion.
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